25e Open viswedstrijd Lemelerveld

le
2e
3e
4e
be
6e
7e
8e
9
10e
11e
12e
13e
14e
15e
16e
17e
18e
19e
20e
21e
22e
23e
24e
25e
26e
27e
28e
29e

J.Vos

L Dijkema

R Hammers
G Harmsen

A Bergman

M Kats

G Ter Horst

H Westerhaar
R Zwakenberg
J De Vente

J Galgenbeld
P.Bernts

A Beuving

W Ganseij

H Voskes

J Snellink

K Boers

M Klein

A Koppelman
J Oberink

GJ Manenschijn
A Niks

J Nijland

Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Nijverdal
Lemelerveld
Lemelerveld
Hoogeveen
Balkbrug
Vroomshoop
Lemelerveld
[Jsselmuiden
Haaksbergen
Druten
Kloosterhaar
Lemelerveld
Nijverdal
IJsselmuiden
Meppel
Ommen
Groenlo
Wijhe
Lemelerveld
Hoogeveen
Raalte

H Kleine Staarman Nijverdal

H Vrielink

H Galgenbeld
H Scholing
W Wijnen

B Platje

Lemelerveld
Nijverdal
Lemelerveld
Nijverdal
Lemelerveld

2177gr
1660gr
1158gr
1725gr
977gr
842gr
1340gr
713gr
650 gr
945 gr
595 gr
542 gr
565 gr
425 gr
416 gr
494 gr
387 gr
361 gr
466 gr
283 gr
172 gr
325 gr
238 gr
136 gr
244 gr
215 gr
124 gr
151 gr
130 gr

vak 1
vak 2
vak 3
vak 1
vak 3
vak 2
vak 1
vak 2
vak 3
vak 1
vak2
vak3
vak 1
vak 3
vak 2
vak 1
vak 2
vak 3
vak 1
vak 2
vak 3
vak 1
vak 2
vak 3
vak 1
vak 2
vak 3
vak 2
vak 2



